
Place Name Category Bib No Age Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Earl Zamora Olympia 4269 53 M 1 OTF 0:19:47.9 6:23/M

2 Laurel Coleman Olympia 2915 47 F 1 OTF 0:20:51.7 6:44/M

3 David Nieman Chehalis 4271 35 M 1/9 30-39 0:21:33.2 6:57/M

4 Chris Waugh Olympia 4241 26 M 1/3 20-29 0:22:04.4 7:07/M

5 Cleo Li-Schwartz Olympia 2973 15 F 1/10 0-19 0:22:14.9 7:10/M

6 Danny Pree Olympia 4209 10 M 1/9 0-19 0:22:56.8 7:24/M

7 Damian Alexande Reeves Olympia 4213 21 M 2/3 20-29 0:22:59.7 7:25/M

8 Craig Emerson Olympia 2929 40 M 1/9 40-49 0:23:10.8 7:28/M

9 Deanna Muller Auburn 2988 47 F 1/34 40-49 0:24:02.9 7:45/M

10 Emily Peterson Tacoma 4265 30 F 1/32 30-39 0:24:45.4 7:59/M

11 Regina Fillangie Lacey 4266 28 F 1/21 20-29 0:24:45.4 7:59/M

12 Cameron Waugh Olympia 4240 16 M 2/9 0-19 0:24:57.9 8:03/M

13 Jen Johnston Olympia 2964 43 F 2/34 40-49 0:25:21.9 8:11/M

14 Jacqueline Boginski Olympia 4272 40 F 3/34 40-49 0:25:23.7 8:11/M

15 Michael Boginski Olympia 4270 40 M 2/9 40-49 0:25:23.9 8:11/M

16 Cameron Schrock Olympia 4249 12 M 3/9 0-19 0:26:27.2 8:32/M

17 Jacey Liberty Olympia 4276 41 F 4/34 40-49 0:26:28.5 8:32/M

18 Ann Cross Olympia 2924 53 F 1/15 50-59 0:26:36.1 8:35/M

19 Zach Gaschen Olympia 2936 14 M 4/9 0-19 0:26:37.6 8:35/M

20 Kacie Horton Elma 2957 44 F 5/34 40-49 0:26:56.9 8:41/M

21 Briar Finney 2933 9 M 5/9 0-19 0:27:01.4 8:43/M

22 Robert Atwell Olympia 4267 64 M 1/4 60-99 0:27:26.9 8:51/M

23 Cornelia Schrock Olympia 4219 41 F 6/34 40-49 0:27:29.7 8:52/M

24 Christopher Schrock Olympia 4218 41 M 3/9 40-49 0:27:31.4 8:53/M

25 Liese Nieman Chehalis 2991 34 F 2/32 30-39 0:27:42.9 8:56/M

26 Sara Holt-Knox Olympia 2956 40 F 7/34 40-49 0:27:43.9 8:56/M

27 Grady Finney 2934 12 M 6/9 0-19 0:28:27.9 9:11/M

28 Candace Stephens Lacey 4230 44 F 8/34 40-49 0:29:09.1 9:24/M

29 Kelli Aguilar Tacoma 2902 27 F 2/21 20-29 0:29:21.2 9:28/M

30 Allison Barrett Puyallup 2907 30 F 3/32 30-39 0:29:22.7 9:28/M

31 Richard Olafson Olympia 2995 81 M 2/4 60-99 0:29:32.3 9:32/M

32 Linda Mcintyre Olympia 2980 57 F 2/15 50-59 0:29:59.2 9:40/M

33 Estee Fraser Dupont 4257 39 F 4/32 30-39 0:30:53.8 9:58/M

34 Bobby Fraser Dupont 4258 49 M 4/9 40-49 0:30:58.1 9:59/M

35 Tammie Kasper Olympia 2966 50 F 3/15 50-59 0:30:58.5 9:59/M

36 Kelsie Kasper Olympia 2965 27 F 3/21 20-29 0:31:05.8 10:02/M

37 Jessica Babcock Olympia 2903 27 F 4/21 20-29 0:31:14.7 10:05/M

38 Mindy Gudaz Tumwater 2939 47 F 9/34 40-49 0:31:17.3 10:05/M

39 Sara Mounts Olympia 2987 34 F 5/32 30-39 0:31:18.4 10:06/M

40 Catherine Pree Olympia 4208 54 F 4/15 50-59 0:31:18.8 10:06/M

41 Jim Grant Tumwater 2937 72 M 3/4 60-99 0:31:21.4 10:07/M

42 Isabelle Diluzio Yelm 2925 50 F 5/15 50-59 0:31:38.7 10:12/M

43 Denise Rammell Lacey 4274 46 F 10/34 40-49 0:31:52.1 10:17/M

44 Alysia Shelton Lacey 4275 34 F 6/32 30-39 0:32:20.9 10:26/M

45 Terry Jabbour Lacey 2962 44 F 11/34 40-49 0:32:46.4 10:34/M

46 Ryan Reed Olympia 4212 32 M 2/9 30-39 0:32:58.2 10:38/M

47 Kristen Reed Olympia 4211 32 F 7/32 30-39 0:32:58.4 10:38/M

48 Cristina Pansoy Lacey 2997 42 F 12/34 40-49 0:33:00.7 10:39/M

49 Jarvais Parker Tumwater 2999 41 M 5/9 40-49 0:33:15.6 10:44/M

50 Molly Peters Olympia 4203 19 F 2/10 0-19 0:33:17.9 10:44/M
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51 Daniela Parker Tumwater 2998 41 F 13/34 40-49 0:33:20.1 10:45/M

52 Dawn Abston Eatonville 2901 42 F 14/34 40-49 0:33:24.6 10:46/M

53 Shelly Henricksen Eatonville 2948 43 F 15/34 40-49 0:33:24.7 10:46/M

54 Adam Peters Olympia 3000 16 M 7/9 0-19 0:33:39.7 10:51/M

55 Sara Kirschenman Tumwater 2967 38 F 8/32 30-39 0:33:41.2 10:52/M

56 Sarah Beth Huot Olympia 2959 35 F 9/32 30-39 0:33:44.9 10:53/M

57 Matt Huot Olympia 2958 32 M 3/9 30-39 0:33:45.3 10:53/M

58 Courtney Vonderscheer Kent 4234 29 F 5/21 20-29 0:33:51.7 10:55/M

59 Christy Peters Olympia 4201 47 F 16/34 40-49 0:34:01.3 10:58/M

60 Katie Ettestad 4268 31 F 10/32 30-39 0:34:17.7 11:04/M

61 Andrea Ballard Olympia 2905 46 F 17/34 40-49 0:34:25.1 11:06/M

62 Jemmea Smalley Tumwater 4225 33 F 11/32 30-39 0:34:32.6 11:08/M

63 Cody Waugh Olympia 4242 20 M 3/3 20-29 0:34:47.4 11:13/M

64 Kristen Schuck Tacoma 4220 25 F 6/21 20-29 0:35:04.5 11:19/M

65 Lisa Saner Tumwater 4217 51 F 6/15 50-59 0:35:31.4 11:27/M

66 Bob Wherrett Tumwater 4243 45 M 6/9 40-49 0:35:31.6 11:27/M

67 Jeff Ramsey Olympia 4260 55 M 1/5 50-59 0:35:44.5 11:32/M

68 Tamalyn Ramsey Olympia 4210 41 F 18/34 40-49 0:35:44.6 11:32/M

69 Sandy Martinez Ellensburg 2979 50 F 7/15 50-59 0:35:46.2 11:32/M

70 Keegan Faulkner Olympia 4277 16 M 8/9 0-19 0:36:06.7 11:39/M

71 Angie Smith Woodburn 4226 41 F 19/34 40-49 0:36:11.6 11:40/M

72 Amy Finney 2932 43 F 20/34 40-49 0:36:13.7 11:41/M

73 Stephanie Rhodes Yelm 4214 27 F 7/21 20-29 0:36:24.4 11:45/M

74 Keri O'Hara Olympia 2994 47 F 21/34 40-49 0:36:57.8 11:55/M

75 Quint Newell Olympia 4273 38 M 4/9 30-39 0:36:58.6 11:55/M

76 Russ Henriet Dupont 2949 30 M 5/9 30-39 0:37:02.7 11:57/M

77 Caitlin Collins Yelm 2916 21 F 8/21 20-29 0:37:14.3 12:01/M

78 Ashley Cramblit Olympia 2922 13 F 3/10 0-19 0:37:14.9 12:01/M

79 Linda Collins Yelm 2919 57 F 8/15 50-59 0:37:19.7 12:02/M

80 Robin Wulff Tumwater 4246 34 F 12/32 30-39 0:37:26.2 12:05/M

81 Jami Haider Olympia 2940 27 F 9/21 20-29 0:37:26.4 12:05/M

82 Corinn James Olympia 2963 36 F 13/32 30-39 0:37:27.8 12:05/M

83 Lisa Cramblit Olympia 2923 50 F 9/15 50-59 0:37:29.2 12:05/M

84 Valerie Plummer Tumwater 4205 35 F 14/32 30-39 0:37:29.7 12:05/M

85 Amanda Crawford Lacey 4262 38 F 15/32 30-39 0:37:44.2 12:10/M

86 Kim Newell Olympia 2989 33 F 16/32 30-39 0:37:54.4 12:14/M

87 Cari Eaves Lacey 2928 34 F 17/32 30-39 0:38:00.9 12:15/M

88 Joshua Cardwell Lacey 2910 30 M 6/9 30-39 0:38:01.2 12:16/M

89 Sonya Helring Evans 2947 41 F 22/34 40-49 0:38:04.8 12:17/M

90 Donna Sparling Fort Lewis 4228 33 F 18/32 30-39 0:38:09.7 12:18/M

91 Curtis Sparling Fort Lewis 4227 38 M 7/9 30-39 0:38:10.4 12:19/M

92 Nicole Butts Port Orchard 4253 31 F 19/32 30-39 0:39:01.4 12:35/M

93 Stephanie Henriet Dupont 2950 30 F 20/32 30-39 0:39:20.9 12:41/M

94 Amy Holbrook Olympia 4252 43 F 23/34 40-49 0:39:36.2 12:46/M

95 Beth Caudill Olympia 2912 25 F 10/21 20-29 0:39:48.2 12:50/M

96 Arianne Escobedo Lacey 2930 37 F 21/32 30-39 0:40:16.6 12:59/M

97 Melissa Porter Port Orchard 4206 28 F 11/21 20-29 0:40:26.6 13:03/M

98 Kelley Cargil Olympia 2911 35 F 22/32 30-39 0:41:09.2 13:16/M

99 Dena Scroggie Olympia 4221 53 F 10/15 50-59 0:41:19.7 13:20/M

100 Linda Gaschen Olympia 2935 48 F 24/34 40-49 0:41:54.7 13:31/M

101 Albert Hefton Port Angeles 4247 71 M 4/4 60-99 0:41:55.2 13:31/M

102 Rose Dodd Olympia 2927 29 F 12/21 20-29 0:42:22.4 13:40/M

103 Nikki Dodd Seattle 2926 31 F 23/32 30-39 0:42:22.5 13:40/M

104 Marsha Hansen Olympia 2941 51 F 11/15 50-59 0:42:23.4 13:40/M

105 Kateri Wimsett Olympia 4244 42 F 25/34 40-49 0:43:35.4 14:04/M

106 Erin Caudill Olympia 2914 48 F 26/34 40-49 0:43:43.3 14:06/M
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107 Ericia Lorentzen Puyallup 2974 51 M 2/5 50-59 0:44:16.4 14:17/M

108 Kassi Lazzuri Puyallup 2972 27 F 13/21 20-29 0:44:16.4 14:17/M

109 Vincent Mejia 2983 15 M 9/9 0-19 0:44:59.2 14:31/M

110 Breeanne Walls Cottage Grove 4236 25 F 14/21 20-29 0:45:21.9 14:38/M

111 Natalia Mejia 2984 13 F 4/10 0-19 0:45:47.7 14:46/M

112 Bella Mejia 2985 1 F 5/10 0-19 0:45:59.7 14:50/M

113 Lucy Peters Olympia 4202 11 F 6/10 0-19 0:45:59.9 14:50/M

114 Carolina Mejia 2982 15 F 7/10 0-19 0:46:00.3 14:50/M

115 Rick Peters Olympia 4204 48 M 7/9 40-49 0:46:02.7 14:51/M

116 Darron Wayne Caudill Olympia 2913 51 M 3/5 50-59 0:46:05.5 14:52/M

117 Deirdre Collins Olympia 2917 26 F 15/21 20-29 0:46:25.4 14:58/M

118 Heidi Collins Rainier 2918 30 F 24/32 30-39 0:46:25.4 14:58/M

119 Kandi Bauman Rochester 2908 31 F 25/32 30-39 0:46:27.9 14:59/M

120 Yael Herbstman Tumwater 2952 32 F 26/32 30-39 0:46:28.4 14:59/M

121 Katrina Newman Lacey 2990 41 F 27/34 40-49 0:46:39.2 15:03/M

122 Marci Martin Hoquiam 4263 50 F 12/15 50-59 0:46:59.7 15:09/M

123 Melissa Tonn Hoquiam 4264 25 F 16/21 20-29 0:47:00.3 15:10/M

124 Monica Simpson Montesano 4248 45 F 28/34 40-49 0:47:02.8 15:10/M

125 Carlos Mejia 2981 56 M 4/5 50-59 0:48:03.4 15:30/M

126 Nolvia Barahona 2906 46 F 29/34 40-49 0:48:03.7 15:30/M

127 Jean Vonderscheer Lakewood 4235 62 F 1/1 60-99 0:50:02.9 16:08/M

128 Kylee Doherty Roy 4251 16 F 8/10 0-19 0:50:05.7 16:09/M

129 Tammie Doherty Roy 4250 40 F 30/34 40-49 0:50:05.7 16:09/M

130 Andrea Vonderscheer Lakewood 4233 38 F 27/32 30-39 0:50:12.7 16:12/M

131 Lauren Steinborn Lakewood 4229 24 F 17/21 20-29 0:50:13.2 16:12/M

132 Rodolfu Mendez Lacey 2986 40 M 8/9 40-49 0:51:19.2 16:33/M

133 Michelle Miller Olympia 4256 41 F 31/34 40-49 0:51:23.3 16:35/M

134 Katie Harding Mendez Lacey 2942 35 F 28/32 30-39 0:51:24.2 16:35/M

135 Chris Lanese Olympia 4259 33 M 8/9 30-39 0:51:37.2 16:39/M

136 Marie Lanese Olympia 2971 56 F 13/15 50-59 0:51:37.2 16:39/M

137 Carie Anelli Port Orchard 4254 47 F 32/34 40-49 0:53:02.3 17:06/M

138 Michelle Gossman Port Orchard 4255 36 F 29/32 30-39 0:53:02.9 17:06/M

139 Grace Hylton Winlock 2960 23 F 18/21 20-29 0:53:36.3 17:17/M

140 Sarah Bagby Olympia 2904 25 F 19/21 20-29 0:53:37.5 17:18/M

141 Laura Hylton Winlock 2961 47 F 33/34 40-49 0:53:38.5 17:18/M

142 Sandy Sinnett Lacey 4222 45 F 34/34 40-49 0:54:08.7 17:28/M

143 Clint Thomas Port Orchard 4231 32 M 9/9 30-39 0:57:27.9 18:32/M

144 Megan Thomas Port Orchard 4232 31 F 30/32 30-39 0:57:28.3 18:32/M

145 Lance Lanese Olympia 2970 57 M 5/5 50-59 0:57:28.6 18:32/M

146 Sasha Waters Lacey 4239 31 F 31/32 30-39 0:57:29.9 18:33/M

147 Mckenzie Waters Lacey 4238 9 F 9/10 0-19 0:57:30.3 18:33/M

148 Kevin Wimsett Olympia 4245 41 M 9/9 40-49 0:58:48.4 18:58/M

149 Cassie Hickson Olympia 2954 38 F 32/32 30-39 1:03:02.5 20:20/M

150 Cailin Hickson Olympia 2953 14 F 10/10 0-19 1:03:02.7 20:20/M

151 Cathy Blakeway Rochester 2909 56 F 14/15 50-59 1:04:04.2 20:40/M

152 Cyndi Cox Olympia 2920 54 F 15/15 50-59 1:04:05.2 20:40/M

153 Katherine Cox Olympia 2921 27 F 20/21 20-29 1:04:10.2 20:42/M

154 Breanne Warren Rochester 4237 28 F 21/21 20-29 1:04:10.5 20:42/M

5K Run Overall Page 3 of 8



Place Name Category Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Laurel Coleman Olympia 2915 47 2 0:20:51.7 6:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Cleo Li-Schwartz Olympia 2973 15 5 0:22:14.9 7:10/M

2 Molly Peters Olympia 4203 19 50 0:33:17.9 10:44/M

3 Ashley Cramblit Olympia 2922 13 78 0:37:14.9 12:01/M

4 Natalia Mejia 2984 13 111 0:45:47.7 14:46/M

5 Bella Mejia 2985 1 112 0:45:59.7 14:50/M

6 Lucy Peters Olympia 4202 11 113 0:45:59.9 14:50/M

7 Carolina Mejia 2982 15 114 0:46:00.3 14:50/M

8 Kylee Doherty Roy 4251 16 128 0:50:05.7 16:09/M

9 Mckenzie Waters Lacey 4238 9 147 0:57:30.3 18:33/M

10 Cailin Hickson Olympia 2953 14 150 1:03:02.7 20:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Regina Fillangie Lacey 4266 28 11 0:24:45.4 7:59/M

2 Kelli Aguilar Tacoma 2902 27 29 0:29:21.2 9:28/M

3 Kelsie Kasper Olympia 2965 27 36 0:31:05.8 10:02/M

4 Jessica Babcock Olympia 2903 27 37 0:31:14.7 10:05/M

5 Courtney Vonderscheer Kent 4234 29 58 0:33:51.7 10:55/M

6 Kristen Schuck Tacoma 4220 25 64 0:35:04.5 11:19/M

7 Stephanie Rhodes Yelm 4214 27 73 0:36:24.4 11:45/M

8 Caitlin Collins Yelm 2916 21 77 0:37:14.3 12:01/M

9 Jami Haider Olympia 2940 27 81 0:37:26.4 12:05/M

10 Beth Caudill Olympia 2912 25 95 0:39:48.2 12:50/M

11 Melissa Porter Port Orchard 4206 28 97 0:40:26.6 13:03/M

12 Rose Dodd Olympia 2927 29 102 0:42:22.4 13:40/M

13 Kassi Lazzuri Puyallup 2972 27 108 0:44:16.4 14:17/M

14 Breeanne Walls Cottage Grove 4236 25 110 0:45:21.9 14:38/M

15 Deirdre Collins Olympia 2917 26 117 0:46:25.4 14:58/M

16 Melissa Tonn Hoquiam 4264 25 123 0:47:00.3 15:10/M

17 Lauren Steinborn Lakewood 4229 24 131 0:50:13.2 16:12/M

18 Grace Hylton Winlock 2960 23 139 0:53:36.3 17:17/M

19 Sarah Bagby Olympia 2904 25 140 0:53:37.5 17:18/M

20 Katherine Cox Olympia 2921 27 153 1:04:10.2 20:42/M

21 Breanne Warren Rochester 4237 28 154 1:04:10.5 20:42/M

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

5K Run Age Group Results
Sunday, May 10, 2015
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 20 to 29

Female Overall Top Finisher Winners

Female 19 and Under

Family Support Center Mother's Day 5K 2015 Results
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Place Name Category Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Emily Peterson Tacoma 4265 30 10 0:24:45.4 7:59/M

2 Liese Nieman Chehalis 2991 34 25 0:27:42.9 8:56/M

3 Allison Barrett Puyallup 2907 30 30 0:29:22.7 9:28/M

4 Estee Fraser Dupont 4257 39 33 0:30:53.8 9:58/M

5 Sara Mounts Olympia 2987 34 39 0:31:18.4 10:06/M

6 Alysia Shelton Lacey 4275 34 44 0:32:20.9 10:26/M

7 Kristen Reed Olympia 4211 32 47 0:32:58.4 10:38/M

8 Sara Kirschenman Tumwater 2967 38 55 0:33:41.2 10:52/M

9 Sarah Beth Huot Olympia 2959 35 56 0:33:44.9 10:53/M

10 Katie Ettestad 4268 31 60 0:34:17.7 11:04/M

11 Jemmea Smalley Tumwater 4225 33 62 0:34:32.6 11:08/M

12 Robin Wulff Tumwater 4246 34 80 0:37:26.2 12:05/M

13 Corinn James Olympia 2963 36 82 0:37:27.8 12:05/M

14 Valerie Plummer Tumwater 4205 35 84 0:37:29.7 12:05/M

15 Amanda Crawford Lacey 4262 38 85 0:37:44.2 12:10/M

16 Kim Newell Olympia 2989 33 86 0:37:54.4 12:14/M

17 Cari Eaves Lacey 2928 34 87 0:38:00.9 12:15/M

18 Donna Sparling Fort Lewis 4228 33 90 0:38:09.7 12:18/M

19 Nicole Butts Port Orchard 4253 31 92 0:39:01.4 12:35/M

20 Stephanie Henriet Dupont 2950 30 93 0:39:20.9 12:41/M

21 Arianne Escobedo Lacey 2930 37 96 0:40:16.6 12:59/M

22 Kelley Cargil Olympia 2911 35 98 0:41:09.2 13:16/M

23 Nikki Dodd Seattle 2926 31 103 0:42:22.5 13:40/M

24 Heidi Collins Rainier 2918 30 118 0:46:25.4 14:58/M

25 Kandi Bauman Rochester 2908 31 119 0:46:27.9 14:59/M

26 Yael Herbstman Tumwater 2952 32 120 0:46:28.4 14:59/M

27 Andrea Vonderscheer Lakewood 4233 38 130 0:50:12.7 16:12/M

28 Katie Harding Mendez Lacey 2942 35 134 0:51:24.2 16:35/M

29 Michelle Gossman Port Orchard 4255 36 138 0:53:02.9 17:06/M

30 Megan Thomas Port Orchard 4232 31 144 0:57:28.3 18:32/M

31 Sasha Waters Lacey 4239 31 146 0:57:29.9 18:33/M

32 Cassie Hickson Olympia 2954 38 149 1:03:02.5 20:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Deanna Muller Auburn 2988 47 9 0:24:02.9 7:45/M

2 Jen Johnston Olympia 2964 43 13 0:25:21.9 8:11/M

3 Jacqueline Boginski Olympia 4272 40 14 0:25:23.7 8:11/M

4 Jacey Liberty Olympia 4276 41 17 0:26:28.5 8:32/M

5 Kacie Horton Elma 2957 44 20 0:26:56.9 8:41/M

6 Cornelia Schrock Olympia 4219 41 23 0:27:29.7 8:52/M

7 Sara Holt-Knox Olympia 2956 40 26 0:27:43.9 8:56/M

8 Candace Stephens Lacey 4230 44 28 0:29:09.1 9:24/M

9 Mindy Gudaz Tumwater 2939 47 38 0:31:17.3 10:05/M

10 Denise Rammell Lacey 4274 46 43 0:31:52.1 10:17/M

11 Terry Jabbour Lacey 2962 44 45 0:32:46.4 10:34/M

12 Cristina Pansoy Lacey 2997 42 48 0:33:00.7 10:39/M

13 Daniela Parker Tumwater 2998 41 51 0:33:20.1 10:45/M

14 Dawn Abston Eatonville 2901 42 52 0:33:24.6 10:46/M

15 Shelly Henricksen Eatonville 2948 43 53 0:33:24.7 10:46/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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16 Christy Peters Olympia 4201 47 59 0:34:01.3 10:58/M

17 Andrea Ballard Olympia 2905 46 61 0:34:25.1 11:06/M

18 Tamalyn Ramsey Olympia 4210 41 68 0:35:44.6 11:32/M

19 Angie Smith Woodburn 4226 41 71 0:36:11.6 11:40/M

20 Amy Finney 2932 43 72 0:36:13.7 11:41/M

21 Keri O'Hara Olympia 2994 47 74 0:36:57.8 11:55/M

22 Sonya Helring Evans 2947 41 89 0:38:04.8 12:17/M

23 Amy Holbrook Olympia 4252 43 94 0:39:36.2 12:46/M

24 Linda Gaschen Olympia 2935 48 100 0:41:54.7 13:31/M

25 Kateri Wimsett Olympia 4244 42 105 0:43:35.4 14:04/M

26 Erin Caudill Olympia 2914 48 106 0:43:43.3 14:06/M

27 Katrina Newman Lacey 2990 41 121 0:46:39.2 15:03/M

28 Monica Simpson Montesano 4248 45 124 0:47:02.8 15:10/M

29 Nolvia Barahona 2906 46 126 0:48:03.7 15:30/M

30 Tammie Doherty Roy 4250 40 129 0:50:05.7 16:09/M

31 Michelle Miller Olympia 4256 41 133 0:51:23.3 16:35/M

32 Carie Anelli Port Orchard 4254 47 137 0:53:02.3 17:06/M

33 Laura Hylton Winlock 2961 47 141 0:53:38.5 17:18/M

34 Sandy Sinnett Lacey 4222 45 142 0:54:08.7 17:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ann Cross Olympia 2924 53 18 0:26:36.1 8:35/M

2 Linda Mcintyre Olympia 2980 57 32 0:29:59.2 9:40/M

3 Tammie Kasper Olympia 2966 50 35 0:30:58.5 9:59/M

4 Catherine Pree Olympia 4208 54 40 0:31:18.8 10:06/M

5 Isabelle Diluzio Yelm 2925 50 42 0:31:38.7 10:12/M

6 Lisa Saner Tumwater 4217 51 65 0:35:31.4 11:27/M

7 Sandy Martinez Ellensburg 2979 50 69 0:35:46.2 11:32/M

8 Linda Collins Yelm 2919 57 79 0:37:19.7 12:02/M

9 Lisa Cramblit Olympia 2923 50 83 0:37:29.2 12:05/M

10 Dena Scroggie Olympia 4221 53 99 0:41:19.7 13:20/M

11 Marsha Hansen Olympia 2941 51 104 0:42:23.4 13:40/M

12 Marci Martin Hoquiam 4263 50 122 0:46:59.7 15:09/M

13 Marie Lanese Olympia 2971 56 136 0:51:37.2 16:39/M

14 Cathy Blakeway Rochester 2909 56 151 1:04:04.2 20:40/M

15 Cyndi Cox Olympia 2920 54 152 1:04:05.2 20:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jean Vonderscheer Lakewood 4235 62 127 0:50:02.9 16:08/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and Over
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Place Name Category Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Earl Zamora Olympia 4269 53 1 0:19:47.9 6:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Danny Pree Olympia 4209 10 6 0:22:56.8 7:24/M

2 Cameron Waugh Olympia 4240 16 12 0:24:57.9 8:03/M

3 Cameron Schrock Olympia 4249 12 16 0:26:27.2 8:32/M

4 Zach Gaschen Olympia 2936 14 19 0:26:37.6 8:35/M

5 Briar Finney 2933 9 21 0:27:01.4 8:43/M

6 Grady Finney 2934 12 27 0:28:27.9 9:11/M

7 Adam Peters Olympia 3000 16 54 0:33:39.7 10:51/M

8 Keegan Faulkner Olympia 4277 16 70 0:36:06.7 11:39/M

9 Vincent Mejia 2983 15 109 0:44:59.2 14:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Chris Waugh Olympia 4241 26 4 0:22:04.4 7:07/M

2 Damian Alexande ReevesOlympia 4213 21 7 0:22:59.7 7:25/M

3 Cody Waugh Olympia 4242 20 63 0:34:47.4 11:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 David Nieman Chehalis 4271 35 3 0:21:33.2 6:57/M

2 Ryan Reed Olympia 4212 32 46 0:32:58.2 10:38/M

3 Matt Huot Olympia 2958 32 57 0:33:45.3 10:53/M

4 Quint Newell Olympia 4273 38 75 0:36:58.6 11:55/M

5 Russ Henriet Dupont 2949 30 76 0:37:02.7 11:57/M

6 Joshua Cardwell Lacey 2910 30 88 0:38:01.2 12:16/M

7 Curtis Sparling Fort Lewis 4227 38 91 0:38:10.4 12:19/M

8 Chris Lanese Olympia 4259 33 135 0:51:37.2 16:39/M

9 Clint Thomas Port Orchard 4231 32 143 0:57:27.9 18:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Craig Emerson Olympia 2929 40 8 0:23:10.8 7:28/M

2 Michael Boginski Olympia 4270 40 15 0:25:23.9 8:11/M

3 Christopher Schrock Olympia 4218 41 24 0:27:31.4 8:53/M

4 Bobby Fraser Dupont 4258 49 34 0:30:58.1 9:59/M

5 Jarvais Parker Tumwater 2999 41 49 0:33:15.6 10:44/M

6 Bob Wherrett Tumwater 4243 45 66 0:35:31.6 11:27/M

7 Rick Peters Olympia 4204 48 115 0:46:02.7 14:51/M

8 Rodolfu Mendez Lacey 2986 40 132 0:51:19.2 16:33/M

9 Kevin Wimsett Olympia 4245 41 148 0:58:48.4 18:58/M

Male 19 and Under

Male Overall Top Finisher Winners

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Category Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jeff Ramsey Olympia 4260 55 67 0:35:44.5 11:32/M

2 Ericia Lorentzen Puyallup 2974 51 107 0:44:16.4 14:17/M

3 Darron Wayne Caudill Olympia 2913 51 116 0:46:05.5 14:52/M

4 Carlos Mejia 2981 56 125 0:48:03.4 15:30/M

5 Lance Lanese Olympia 2970 57 145 0:57:28.6 18:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Robert Atwell Olympia 4267 64 22 0:27:26.9 8:51/M

2 Richard Olafson Olympia 2995 81 31 0:29:32.3 9:32/M

3 Jim Grant Tumwater 2937 72 41 0:31:21.4 10:07/M

4 Albert Hefton Port Angeles 4247 71 101 0:41:55.2 13:31/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and Over
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